15 to 16% 4 0.00 99.67 0 0.00 100.00 4 0.01 100.00 0 0.00 100.00

16 to 17% 0 0.00 99.67 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00

17 to 18% 0 0.00 99.67 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00

18 to 19% 0 0.00 99.67 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00

19 to 20% 0 0.00 99.67 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00

Decrease or less than +20% 1,166,681 99.67 812,577 100.00 46,597 100.00 12,562 100.00

20% or more 3,823 0.33 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00 0 0.00 100.00

Total Increasing 39,516 3.38 319 0.04 15,256 32.74 2,842 22.62

Grand Total 1,170,504 100.00 812,577 100.00 46,597 100.00 12,562 100.00

Figure RM -19   PERCENT DISTRIBUTION - ALL CLASSIFICATION AND RATE ADJUSTMENTS

All Vehicles - 2021 Private Passenger Vehicles - 2021 Commercial Vehicles - 2021 Public Vehicles - 2021

Manitoba Public Insurance Page 25 of 73

October 9, 2020 MPI Exhibit #27

2021 GRA

Pro Forma Statement of Operations comparative for the 2020/21 fiscal year

Pro Forma Comparative - 2021 GRA vs October 9, 2020 revision

Statement of Operations: 2020/21 Comparative
Revised

as of Oct 9
Line 2021 GRA 2021 GRA Increase /
No. 2020-21FB 2020-21P  Inc (dec) Ref. (Decrease)

1 (C$ 000s, except where noted) $ $ $ %

2 Net Premiums Written

3 Motor Vehicles 1,079,495   1,080,096   601   0.1

4 Drivers 67,146   67,146   -   -

5 Reinsurance Ceded (13,615)   (13,721)   (106)   0.8

6 Total Net Premiums Written 1,133,026   1,133,521   495   0.0

7 Net Premiums Earned

8 Motor Vehicles 1,067,604   1,067,912   308   0.0

9 Drivers 66,781   66,781   -   -

10 Reinsurance Ceded (13,615)   (13,721)   (106)   0.8

11 Total Net Premiums Earned 1,120,770   1,120,972   202   0.0

12 Service Fees & Other Revenues 28,208   27,963   (245)   (0.9)

13 Total Earned Revenues 1,148,978   1,148,935   (43)   (0.0)
-

14 Net Claims Incurred 820,094   794,920   (25,174)   (3.1)

15 DPAC \ Premium Deficiency Adjustment (8,509)   (2,150)   6,359   (74.7)

16 (a) Claims Incurred - Interest rate impact 35,326   157,903   122,577   347.0

17 Total Claims Incurred 846,911   950,673   103,762   (1) 12.3

18 Claims Expense 143,490   139,366   (4,124)   (3) (2.9)

19 Road Safety/Loss Prevention 11,234   9,434   (1,800)   (3) (16.0)

20 Total Claims Costs 1,001,635   1,099,473   97,838   9.8

21 Expenses

22 Operating 71,865   69,299   (2,566)   (3) (3.6)

23 Commissions 43,823   43,832   9   0.0

24 Premium Taxes 32,292   32,301   9   0.0

25 Regulatory/Appeal 5,120   4,390   (730)   (3) (14.3)

26 Total Expenses 153,100   149,822   (3,278)   (2.1)

27 Underwriting Income (Loss) (5,757)   (100,360)   (94,603)   1,643.3

28 Investment Income 83,796   81,221   (2,575)   (3.1)

29 (b) Investment Income - Interest rate impact 575   124,523   123,948   21,556.2

30 Total Investment Income 84,371   205,744   121,373   (2) 143.9
-

31 Net Income (Loss) 78,614   105,384   26,770   34.1

32 Total net Impact due to interest rate change (b) - (a) (34,751)   (33,380)   1,371   (3.9)

Manitoba Public Insurance Page 27 of 73

October 9, 2020 MPI Exhibit #27

2021 GRA

Pro Forma Statement of Operations comparative for the 2020/21 fiscal year

Pro Forma Comparative Explanation - 2021 GRA vs October 9, 2020 revision

Explanation of Significant Variances - 2020/21 Comparative

Line

No. Ref. Category (C$ 000s) Explanation

1 (1) Net Claims Incurred 846,911   2021 GRA

2 122,577   Increased Interest Rate Impact

3 (27,832)   Lower forecast for Physical Damage claims

4 6,359   Increased forecasted Write Down DPAC

5 2,649   Increased forecasted ILAE